Die cast aluminium floodlight sealed to
IP65 with toughened glass front retained by
hinged stainless steel clips. Galvanised steel
stirrup type mounting bracket supplied.
Two sizes of body available for the full
range of wattages in SON and HQI from
150w to 400W. Can be produced in either
Asymmetric or Symmetric versions. Wall or
column mounted, stirrup bracket allows for
180 degree movement. Integral photocell
option available.
•  Hinged Toughened Glass Front
•  Powder Coated Aluminium Body
•  Asymmetric & Symmetric Reflectors
•  Adjustable Stirrup Bracket
•  Sealed to IP65
•  High Purity Aluminium Reflectors
Superior Flood
S P E C I F I C A T I O N
Die cast aluminium powder coated body floodlight
luminaire with toughened glass front retained by
stainless steel hinged clips sealed to IP65 supplied with
european branded gear and timed cutout ignitor. As
Preslite Superior Flood.
O R D E R    C O D E S
150w SON Small Symmetrical Floodlight DFPS150
250w SON Large Symmetrical Floodlight DFPS250
400w SON Large Symmetrical Floodlight DFPS400
150w HQI Small Symmetrical Floodlight DFPM150
250w HQI Large Symmetrical Floodlight DFPM250
400w HQI Large Symmetrical Floodlight DFPM400
150w SON Small Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAS150
250w SON Large Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAS250
400w SON Large Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAS400
150w HQI Small Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAM150
250w HQI Large Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAM250
400w HQI Large Asymmetrical Floodlight DFPAM400
125mm
360mm
338mm
358mm